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
3/2 Rumford              $38,000

You could save $1000’s
Call for a list of  properties 

Hud Registered 
Broker Investors Choice 

941-475-7011

GGOOVV’’TT  RREESSAALLEESS
FFoorreecclloossuurreess//RREEOO’’ss

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

HUD HOME! 5B/4B Only
$28,000 Must See! For listings
800-366-9783 Ext. 7881

Enter your classified ad online
and pay with your credit card.
It’s fast, easy, and convenient.

Go to: 
sunnewspapers.net

and click on Classifieds
*Fast * Easy * 
* Convenient *

(Visa or Mastercard)

Need To Place a
Classified Ad?

Enter your classified ad and pay with 
your credit card

24 hours a day, 7 days week

1022 ENGLEWOOD FOR SALE

3BR/2BA/2CG turnkey, solar
htd pool, fenced yard, extra 2car
garage $210,000 941-474-7354

711 BOUNDARY BLVD. Huge
4/2/2 Pool, Oversized lot!  Rent to
own! $269k
35 Long Meadow Ct Newer huge
3/2.5/2 on the Golf Course $287K
WATERFRONT - 1976 Pennsyl-
vania Ave Waterfront w/ No
Bridges. to the Gulf Of Mexico.
Owner Financing & Newer Roof
$339k        Terry Long

941-830-2347
RE/MAX Bayside.

7586 ROSEMONT DR. Huge
3/2.5/4CG, pool, canal $249K
135 Wilhelm Dr. Steps to Engle-
wood Beach. Totally updated! 
Metal roof. $279K. 

Terry Long 
941-830-2347

RE/MAX Bayside.

8 PAR VIEW ROAD 3/2/2 Pool
Home in Long Meadow $189k
103 Mark Twain. 3/2/2 with
new roof. Lg lanai. Only $164k
223 Broadmoor Ln. Newer
3/2/2 w/Pool loaded w/extras.
$219k Terry Long   

941-830-2347
RE/MAX Bayside

ENGLEWOOD 2/2 1200sf
100% Owner Financing
No Money Down-$750/mo
Owner: (239)-643-6672

OLD ENGLEWOOD
52 Magnolila Ave. 34223. 2/2
Recently updated, 1100 SF, 1

block from bay. view@zillow.com
$149K  863-280-0721

1022 ENGLEWOOD FOR SALE

WHEN YOU LIST with TERRY
LONG - Always Long on Ser-

vice! You get every day adver-
tising until SOLD! Call Terry

Long - REMAX Bayside today to
find out what your property is

worth 941-830-2347

1024 NORTH PORT

4/2  HUGE fam rm, lanai, pool,
fenced yd. 2074 sq. ft. Lease opt
to buy. $205,000.  941-587-5607

Payments Starting
$699/mo

Owner financing. Move Right
In. 3/2 big FL rm, Gar, scr.

lanai, $105K.  941-716-0040

1025 PORT CHARLOTTE
FOR SALE

3/2 BEACH COMPLEX. For-
mer model home. SUPER
DEAL! $181k  850-385-7885

DEEP CREEK - LAKE HENRY
Watch the Ospreys, Ducks,
Egrets, Herons and more from
any of five rooms or spacious
Lanai. Approx 2100 SqFt.
L.A., 2700 T. 4 BR plus office
and studio. Hi Eff AC & WH
Central Vac. Everything new
or updated and immaculate.
$224,900 By Owner - Will
Finance. (941)627-4177

DEEP CREEK AREA 4/2/2 Coun-
try Setting in Town. Nr. Park & Boat
Ramp. $147K. Nice 941-875-3365

DEEP CREEK
Sale & Finance By Owner
10% Down 4.95% 30 yrs.
Nicest Home in Deep Creek.
Professionally landscaped, large
3/2/2, 2300 sq. ft., heated pool,
jacuzzi. $199,500. ($955.00
mo.) Call 941-613-6864.

PC  22328 LaSalle  2/1.5 
1161sf, Encl. FL rm & fenced
bk yard $55k(941)-380-5982

To Advertise in the 
Showcase of Homes

Please call Jill 
941-429-3116 

or Email; 
jilld@sunnewspapers.net

UNFINISHED HOME!!
Concrete Shell Only, Sec. 15. 
23156 Lark Ave. $74,900.

obo 941-628-2883

1027 SOUTH VENICE
FOR SALE

2002 HOME at the BEACH.
2/2/2. Upgrades. Don`t miss this
one! $169,900. (941)-223-2625

1030 WATERFRONT HOMES

GARDENS of GULF COVE,
CUTE 2/1/1 Fish from your back-
yard, $89K OBO 941-697-3184 

PC, CUSTOM 4/3.5/2.5 sail-
boat, pool, 3,800 sf. P.C. beach
100’ seawall, 3 min. to Harbor,
hosp., $695K, (850)-567-7978

PC, NEW construction on fresh
water canal, 1700 living, paver
brick D/W, Travertine stone in
shower and corner jacuzzi tub,
Granite, upgraded electrical pack-
age, surround sound, central vac.
$189,900 OBO 941-457-4887

PG EMERALD POINTE Luxurious
Furn.  Condo’s, Gated  By Owner
1-3BR’s, Boat Dock, Pools, Tennis.

Financing Avail  941-626-3350.

PGI CUSTOM HOME 4/2.5/2.+
Wide view, aprx. 2600 sqft. huge

lanai w/pool, exercise rm, dog run,
quick access w/8000lbs lift, walk to 

Fisherman’s Village. $499,900. 
offered by owner 941-575-5151

1040 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR SALE

1040 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR SALE

Place a photo in your
ad for only $10.00. 

Dora from Port Charlotte 
did and she sold her car 

on the 1st phone call 
from her ad!!! 

Call the Sun Newspapers
Classified Dept. 

@ 866-463-1638 for info

BIRD BAY Golf Course Villa, 2/2 ,
Ldry rm, Cport, 8x25 Porch, Cath
Ceilings, $186k  Investment Rlty

941-492-5050

Bird Bay Village
Golf,Tennis, Pools,

2/2 Large Deluxe $135,000
2/2 Poolside Split Plan $146,900
3/2 Conv. Furn. Lakeside $149,900 
2/2 On Golf Course $158,000
3/2 Conv. Lakeside $165,000
3/3 Furn.Twnhse Condo $249,000
2/2 Split Bayhouse Condo $169,000
2/2 Cnr Cathedral Ceilings $138,000
2/2 Golf Course Brkfst Rm$150,000
2/2 Bargain Near Shops $104,000
2/2 On Saltawater Lagoon $155,000

Call For Full Inventory
730 US-41 By-Pass N., Venice,

FL 34285
(941)485-4804 or 
1-800-464-8497

BBiirrddbbaayyrreeaallttyy..ccoomm

DC VILLA MANOR, 2/2, REDUCED
$68,900. Debbie  Sestilio  

Punta Gorda Realty 941-639-2788

NEW VILLAS!
JUST REDUCED

ANOTHER $15,000.
TO CLOSEOUT PRICE.

$164,900.
HURRY- WONT LAST!

Last 2 Units- 2 Bedroom +
Den, 2 Bath, Large Lanai

+ 2 Car Garage
Visit Our Model at
325 Monaco, P.G.

Open Thurs. - Sun. 12-4  
(or by appt.)

FLORIDA 
HERITAGE REALTY INC. 

941-637-0132

To Advertise in 
The Showcase 

of Homes
Please Call Jill 
941-429-3116 

or Email; 
jilld@sunnewspapers.net

1090 MOBILE HOMES
FOR SALE 

Place a photo in your
ad for only $10.00. 

Dora from Port Charlotte 
did and she sold her car 

on the 1st phone call 
from her ad!!! 

Call the Sun Newspapers
Classified Dept. 

@ 866-463-1638 for info

NEW 2/BR/2BA, all electric, appli-
ance filled Manufactured Home
with walk out screen room,
attached carport $ shed. 18
months Free Lot rent. $59,900
Sunshine Village in rural Central
Florida. Call 352-793-8626

OPEN HOUSE, 10am -3pm.
Bay Indies Resort Commu-
nity. 950 Ridgewood Ave.
Venice. Darling homes for sale
and/or lease. Values that won’t
last. Many homes to choose
from. Come by or call for more
information. 

(941)-485-5444
FREE Entertainment start-
ing at 1pm. (A Tribute To
The American Soldier)
Serving Free refreshments.

VENICE ISLE REAL ESTATE
SALES, INC. 55+ Resident

Owned Comm. Lic. R.E. Broker.
941-485-7743 Many homes to

choose from.

VENICE ISLES 2/1 on Creek,
Land owned, 2 pools $55,000
Investment Rlty 492-5050

VENICE RANCH

12X56 2BR/2BA FURNISHED
ASKING $5000

12X60 2BR/1.5BA SEMI-FUR-
NISHED ASKING $15,000 

55+ Comm. NO PETS. Others to
choose. www.veniceranch.com

Dick or Steve 
941-488-5672

1095 MANUFACTURED
HOMES FOR SALE

PC VILLAGE 55+ co-op, 2005
Patriot Home, 24x48, furn., 3/2/
CP. Appt. call Bill 941-613-3427

PG 2005 WIND ZONE 3, Dbl Wide
(4) homes. Must be moved! Start-
ing at $39K Dale (801)299-9090

1120 WANTED TO BUY

SHORT SALES & 
FORECLOSURES

Gulfcoast Realty Int’l
(941)-766-7091

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

*NP Homes Affordable 
3BR & 4BR  Newer, 

Spacious, 941-223-6067
owner broker

AFFORDABLE 3BR starting 
@  $595. Pool home $795. 
Others @ www.flarentals.net 
Realty Mgmt (941)-625-3131

Condo's start @ $495
House's start @ $475

941-629-1121
Visit our website for list

allfloridarealty.com

All Florida GMAC 
Real EstateAlriA

ALMAR RENTALS &
MGMT. SERVICES

PORT CHARLOTTE/NORTH PORT/
PUNTA GORDA/ENGLEWOOD 
941-627-1465
800-964-3095

.

52 UNFURNISHED HOMES
ALMAR-RENTALS.COM

SHORT TERM FURNISHED
ALSO AVAIL

‘WE NEED MORE LISTINGS’

Residential & Commercial
Rentals.

Rentals are our specialty! 
941-743-4000

1-888-701-4001
www.ampmrentals.com

Asset
Marketing &

Property 
Management, Inc

ANNUAL RENTALS 
Englewood
2/2 Essence,Dbl wide        $650
3/1 New York Ave, Pool,
Duplex                             $700
Commercial  Condo, 
Edgewater Ctr  $800
Venice
NEED LISTINGS!
N. PORT
3/2 Sister                         $850
Rotonda 
2/1 Boundary              $500   
2/2 Boundary Condo    $550
Pt. Charlotte 
2/1.5 Abscott,Canal     $675
2/1 Conway Blvd (W)    $625
All  new interior. 
3/2 Beacon, Pool/Lake $1100 
Short Term or Seasonal
2/2 Polynesian Village from  $700
2/2 Harbor Cove from       $1000 
2/1 Green St   from      $700
2/1 LB Breezes from   $1200
1/1 Riverhouse  from  $1200
1/1 Harbor Village from $900
2/2 Lazy River       from$775
3/2 N.Port,Pool from  $1500

Diana Legg, Mgr.
Your Rental Experts

941-681-1189
941-475-7011

website: www.icre.us

ARC/NOCATEE -  3BR/1BA.
Secluded  Walk to Peace River. 

$550/MO (239)-334-2039

ARCADIA BEST RENTAL DEAL 
1Br $400 2Br $500 good cond.
stove, fridge, AC, washer & dryer,
cable & water NO PETS 863-990-
5685

BRAND NEW 2 bed. 2 bath.
1cg duplexs  Near Beaches &

Boca $695 mo. 
941-350-1288

CAPE HAZE 3929 CAPE HAZE
DR UNIT 103 Near Boca Grande. 3
story townhouse 3200sf. 3/2.5/2
$1195/mo (786)-255-2805

Charlotte Harbor 1bed/1ba.
Eat in Kitchen. 4500 Shady Ln.

$475 941-815-1273

DEEP CREEK 3/2/2, pool,
fenced, appl. Great Schls. Redec-
orated. $1200mo 941-625-7217

E. ENGL 2BR/2BA/1C New tile
thruout. freshly painted. $700/mo
941-468-5404 or 468-0835

EAST ENGLEWOOD, Cute
2/2/1 W&D, scrnd. lanai, Lg.
yard, Pet OK. $700 mo + Sec.
941-698-6692

..mss ?.
MOW
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 Paradise Realty of Venice, Inc. 
 206 Harbor Dr. S., Venice, FL 34285

 (941) 488-1111 
 1-800-330-6720

       E-mail: paradiserealty@comcast.net EQUAL HOUSING
 OPPORTUNITY

 Venice,
  Nature friendly,
 Color me green!

 CLOSE TO PIER AND BEACH!  Furnished 2 
 bedroom condo with screened balcony, inside 

 laundry, pull down attic, new kitchen & 
 breakfast bar.  MLS#N5764295  $129,900

 THE INLETS!   Private location, 2 bedroom, 
 2 bath with Florida Room,screened lanai, 
 1 car garage, needs attention, Priced for 

 allowance.   MLS#N563876  $224,900

 INCOME

 DOWNTOWN!  Duplex in nice area North of West 
 Venice Avenue, covered parking each side, bike 
 or walk to downtown shops, tennis and beach. 

 MLS#N5761712  $339,000

 VENICE CITY  3 bedroom, 2 bath home with 
 double garage, huge Florida room, office and 

 balcony, great in-law possibilities.
 MLS#N5762072   $190,000

 CITY OF VENICE.  Close-In Location! 2 bedroom, 
 2 bath home, screened lanai, oversized garage, 

 security shutters, fenced pet yard, corner lot.
 MLS#N5762511  $115,000 

 INCOME

 COLONIA LANE. 4 Unit income property, 
 convenient historic downtown Nokomis location, 

 owner terms available.  MLS#N5764703  
 $339,000

 ISLAND DUPLEX!  Golden Beach with easement, 

 two bedrooms each side, terrazzo floors, covered 

 parking.  MLS#N512640   $409,900

 DUPLEX

 BASS FISHING AT PINEBROOK SOUTH!
 3BR open plan home with pool, Spectacular

 upgrades, oversized double garage
 MLS#N5763523 $359,000

 VENICE EAST LOCATION  - beautifully landscaped 
 2 bedroom, 2 bath home with large Florida room.

 MLS#N5764708   $135,000

 3 BEDROOM + DEN,  large fenced pool and pet 
 yard, formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, 

 Island of Venice location.  MLS#N5764712
  $239,000

 WAREHOUSE & OFFICE & LOFT , 1725 sq ft. 
 total, 16 ft. overhead door. Convenient access to 

 interstate, owner terms.   MLS#N5764907  $229,900

 PRICE REDUCED

 BEAUTIFULLY KEPT  2 bedroom, 2 bath 
 manufactured home, central water, double 
 carport with extra slab, central heat & air.

 MLS#N5764924  $109,000    

 VA/FHA

 BARGAIN PRICE!  Capri Isles 2BR, 2BA furnished 
 condo,domed kitchen & enclosed lanai, tennis &
 pool, convenient to shopping.   MLS#N5763223  

 $95,000

 NOKOMIS!  In-Law Plus. One-of-a-kind 3 bedroom 
 home on lovely large lot, plus in-law unit with 

 separate entrance, quiet Nokomis location. 
 MLS#N5762808  $160,000

 VENICE AVENUE!   Spotless 1BR condo with many 
 special features, screened balcony overlooks 

 pool, walk to beach & shops! Over 55! 
 MLS#N545807 $169,900

 ACROSS FROM VENICE BEACH!
 1st floor 1 bedroom condo with pool,

 screened porch, some furnishings
 MLS#N5764461 $229,900

 BEACH

 BIRD BAY,  furnished 2 bedroom convertable 
 condominium with carpeted balcony, and eat-in 

 kitchen, pool, tennis, golf and more.  $89,900

 JACARANDA TRACE!  2BR, 2BA, 4 year old split 
 plan villa, gourmet ktichen with breakfast area, 

 separate laundry, tiled entry, volume ceilings 
 and double garage.   MLS#N5761221 $228,900

 REDUCED

 85
24

35
1

 311 PEMBROKE DRIVE
 PANORAMIC VIEW!  Beautifully landscaped, 

 peaceful lakefront villa @ Plantation courtyard, 
 double garage.   MLS#N5765336  $215,000

 OPEN SUN 1-3

 NEW LISTING!
 Make our office 
 your one stop to 
 see forclosed and 

 bank owned 
 property!

 85
24

34
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 SEASONAL RENTALS AVAILABLE SEASONAL RENTALS AVAILABLE

 Home & Condo Rentals and  Home & Condo Rentals and 
 Property Management, Inc. Property Management, Inc.

 704 W. Venice Ave. • 941.484.0670  
 www.homeandcondo.com

 2/2/2  South Venice home, lanai, pet considered, approx. 1108  sq. ft.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $  750
 2/2/1  South Venice home, tile throughout, approx. 925 sq. ft. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $  800
 2/2/1  San Lino 1st floor condo, furnished, lanai, comm. pool, approx. 1553 sq. ft. . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1000
 3/2/2  Manasota Beach home, fenced yard, bike to beach, approx. 2092 sq. ft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1200
 3/2/2  Bermuda Sunset, 2nd floor furnished, gulf front condo, approx. 1551 sq. ft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1300

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

EL JOBEAN 2BR/2BA Mobile
home on canal Pet ok, 

BRING YOUR BOAT. $625/mo
941-350-1288

ENG WATERFRONT
2/2/1 New dock, boat lift 

no bridges to bay pet ok $900
2/2/1 lanai, dock, pool, & lawn

inc No bridges to bay $1050
WEST COAST PROP. MGT

941-473-0718
RentalsFlorida.net

ENGLE Beautiful 3/2/2 Exec 2
story pool home, on canal w/
dock, lift & no bridges $1500.
(941)-350-1288

ENGLEWOOD 1/1/CP
COTTAGE 400SFT LARGE 
FENCE YARD, W/D, NS 

$500. MO.(941)-223-8346 

ENGLEWOOD 2/1/CP W/D, and
storage room. $700/mo +
deposit. (941)-286-6377

ENGLEWOOD 
3/2/1 all tile, ss appliances, WATER
VIEW pet ok fenced yard $900
WEST COAST PROP. MGT

941-473-0718
RentalsFlorida.net

ENGLEWOOD Brand new
3/2/2 Pool, townhome w/ eleva-
tor. 2000+sf, Near boca, boating
& beaches $975 (941)-350-1288

ENGLEWOOD GULFSTREAM
3br/2ba/2.5ga. Very Lg, newer
home, no china rock or slab
leaks.$1200/mo 845-674-1587

ENGLEWOOD, Lg. split 3/2/2,
W/D, lg. FL rm, Lanai, $950 ann+
Sec.  Avail. 6/1.  941-473-0973

ENGLEWOOD: 2/2/1 Like new 
Spacious, Private, Fans, New carpet
/tile, FL rm. $850. 941-475-2533

For a Complete List Go To 
eraportcharlotte.com

$595............................3/1.5 House-PC
$675................2/2/CP gated condo -DC
$750.........3/2/1 Water & Lawn inc. - PC 
$850........................3/2/2 lawn inc - PC
$850...........................3/2/2 NP homes 
$1300...................4/3/2 Pool Home- PC

HOMES IN GATED 
COMMUNITY

15 Homes!
Furnished/Unfurnished 

Annual or Seasonal 
(941)-629-3337 or

(313)-600-5238
www.mbgvacationproperties.com

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

N.P. 2/2/1, Newly Refurbished,
Lg. Yard,  Appl. 1 Blk From Boat
Ramp!  $725. mo 941-628-3569

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

✰ NEED A RENTAL ✰
Paradise Properties

& Rentals, Inc.
941-625-RENT

NOKOMIS BEACH area, 2/2/1,
520 Acacia Ln, furn.  $850/mo.
Annual, N/S, N/P.  (941)-492-7831

NOKOMIS FOR LEASE 3/2/2 in
Sorrento East ,Eat in Kitchen  Office,
Den, lanai & Pool 941-468-5875

NOKOMIS, 2/1, newly remodled tile
floors W/D hookup, $800 mo. 1st,
Lst +Sec  good wter  941-416-1861 

NOKOMIS, W of the trail, 1 mi.
from bch, eff. cottage, enc. deck,
$550 mo incl. util. 941-485-2639

NORTH PORT 1451 Glenview
Rd. Newer 3BR/2BA+Den, near
I-75 &  Schools. Many upgrades.
$975/mo+dep. 941—587-5861

NORTH PORT 4020 Suburban
Lane, 3/1/1, lanai, fenced yard, all tile.
$700mo. $700 dep.  941-766-1828

North Port Rentals
Almost New 3/2/2 - $895.00

5224 Hackley Rd - 
In the Estates

3/2/2 - 3432 Cincinnati Ave.
Excellent Cond  - $825.00

3023 Wyola Ave. - $795.00
3 BR / 2 BA / 2 CG - Lg Lanai

WWW.pelicanpm.com
Lic Broker - (941) 232-8223

NORTH PORT, 4/2, 6175 Jor-
dan. $600 mo. 2/2, 6581 Elm-
wood. $685 mo Call 628-9810 

NORTH PORT, furn. 2/2, on 2
canals w access to Myakka River,
pool w serv., $950.720-298-7261

North Port,1/1 Furnished and
lawn care. $550 mo. Plus utilities,
Available now 941-426-7343

NORTH PORT/PC Line Newer
3/2/2, all appl’s, Pet Friendly
$950 mo  321-239-0647

P.G./P.C 2-3 BDRMS $800-1900
pool/lift & pool/3-stable barn, etc
Rent-A-Home Services 941-661-1770

PC 2/2 or 3/2, tile, lanai, appl.
w/d $675-$995 mo. 1st + sec.
Ann. Sm. pet ok  (941)-626-1514

PC - FOR LEASE 2/2/2cg family rm,
eat in kitchen, on seawalled salt water
canal. Close to Mall  941-468-5875

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

PC  2  BEDROOM  BEAUTY
living rm & fam. rm., 1 car gar.

$750 mo. (941)-228-7781,
PC 2/1/CP CHA, lanai, inside
laundry room, tile, $650 + sec.
941-204-2333

PC 20408 Andover Ave. 3BR
2BA, 2 car garage, very nice spa-
cious comfortable home. Call
718-779-5968 Peter.

PC 22328 LaSalle  2/1.5 
1161sf, 1st/Last & Sec

$650/mo (941)-380-5982

PC 2/1/1, Cambridge, Saltwa-
terfront......................... $700
PC 2/2 Breezeswept, ready to
move in, incl lawn care....$700
GC 3/2/2 Albrecht........ $850
PG 3/1 Orangeade  mobile
home............................ $400 
We need homes & condos 

yearly & seasonal. 
Cornerstone Real Estate

(941)-743-5525

PC 3/2/2 on lovely wooded dou-
ble lot. Front porch,back yard
deck. $975. 941-625-4564

PC FOR LEASE 3/2/2cg Family
rm, Den, pool, Saltwater canal,
Close to Mall 941-468-5875
PC Myakka River waterfront,
2/2/1, just completely remod-
eled. $800/mo. (814)-571-9330

PC   Lrg., 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 
central heat & air  NEW 
blinds & carpets, No Pets
$550.  (941)-743-3489

PC, 2/2/2, Splitplan, lanai, appli-
iances incl. Nice area!  $750. mo.
502-875-2437

PC, 3/2/2 clean, attractive
$900. mo., $600 sec 472
Fletcher St. 941-766-9525

PC, NEW 3/2/2, fully 
furn. Absolutely beautiful. 
$995. (941)-468-8300

PC-  21210 Gladis, furn or unfurn
2BR/1BA/CP Clean tile floors.
$650. mo.(941)-769-5003

PC. 3/2/2, ON A SALTWATER
CANAL, HOTTUB $950/MO. 781-
321-1234 francis@askaction.com

www.francisjoseph.com

PG, WATERFRONT, 2/2/1, new
tile, dock, lanai. $750 Lease opt
NS, F/L/S  941-637-6647

PGI 2/2/2, nice pool, aval.
now. $950 mo. 3112
Guadalupe (941)-575-6482
PGI WATERFRONT, large 2/2/1
& dock avail. $850 mo., 1st mo
FREE.  (561)-685-4938.

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

PGI CANAL 3/2/2, 5 min. to
Harbor, 10K lb. boat lift, 2400 sf,
lg. lanai/pool, beaut. canal view.
Annual $1750mo.562-397-2755

PORT CHARLOTTE 2/1, Very
clean,  $575/mo + $575 dep.,

Sm pet OK. (941)-228-2627

PORT CHARLOTTE HOME
22118 Midway, 2/1/1, 

$450/mo.   941-468-4096

PORT CHARLOTTE: LG 3/2/2
on SW canal w/ view & preserve,
$1095 mo 954-581-1650 

PORT CHARLOTTE: Sailboat Canal,
3/2 furn. new paint, carpet & windows.
$950.monthly  941-268-5711 Agent

Pt Charlotte Rentals - Imm Occ
2027 Giralda Street - $695.00

2 BR / 2 BA - Large Yard
22417 Hernando Ave - $525

2 BR / 1 BA - Large Lanai & Car Pt
21154 Bersell Ave - $595.00
2 BR - Central A/C - Large Lanai

Gulf Cove - Lg 2/2/2 - $750.00
5385 Guidepost Terrace 

3 Bedroom 1 Bath $550.00
21338 Percy Avenue
WWW.pelicanpm.com

Lic Broker - (941) 232-8223

Rentals Priced Right 
Lower Sec Deposits

Clean & Ready
941-629-1243

sunstarrentals.com

Rentals
M&M Property MGMT

CALL 941 473-9616 or 
mmpropertymgmt.com 

ROTONDA LAKES, 2/2/2 pri-
vate lake, dock, fishing, $795.
786-271-2924, 239-3534378

ROTONDA WEST VERY NICE
3/2/2 TILE, SCREENED  LANAI

$950. 941-488-8143
OWNER BROKER

1210 HOMES FOR RENT

S. VENICE 2/2/1 Sm. pet ok,
No smoking 1st mth & deposit
$750/mo (941)-323-0878

S. VENICE 2/2/1 tile/wood
floors No pets, 1st, last & sec.
$700/mo  pls call 941-468-3217

S. VENICE 4BR/2BA w/
fenced yard Pets OK.

$1100/mo    941-497-1993

S. VENICE, 1/1, fenced yard.
Nice location. $695. + $300.
Sec. 941-485-2578 or 468-8228

VENICE - 2BR/2BA, LR, DR, big
fam rm/ lanai, eat in kitchen.
fenced back yard. Neat & very
clean $800/mo 941-485-5199

VENICE EAST 233 Lorrain Ave.
2/2/1 nice yard, quite street very
clean, sm pet ok $750. contact
Caroline 941-485-9602

VENICE FOR LEASE 2/2/2 Den
family rm, Lanai, on Golf Course in
Jacaranda 941-468-5875

VENICE FOR LEASE 3/2/2 in
Jacaranda, eat in kitchen. family
rm, Lg. Lanai,  941-468-5875

VENICE  GREAT HOMES
$700-$975 941-492-4280

Gulf Coast Rentals & Real Estate
Co. 

VENICE ISLAND 3/2
Luxury waterfront Penthouse. 
$1950/mo.  941-488-8143

VENICE- JACARANDA, 3/2/2,
fenced yard &  lanai. $1,000., 1st
& last (941)-497-7439

1240 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR RENT

22 UNFURNISHED CONDOS
Almar Rentals & Mgt.Services

941-627-1465 Almar-Rentals.com

AFFORDABLE 2/2 remodeled
$425. PGI waterfront $650. 
Others @ www.flarentals.net 
Realty Mgmt (941)-625-3131

1240 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR RENT

ANNUAL RENTALS
1bed/2bed Condos

All utilities paid
except electric.
BIRD BAY REALTY

Venice office 
941-484-6777 or 
1-800-464-8497

Annual Rentals
HAMMOCKS of Cape Haze  Starting
at $925  includes H20 & basic cable 
M&M Property MGMT CALL 941
473-9616 or visit us at our web-

site:
mmpropertymgmt.com 

***VILLA***
✬✬  2/2/2 + Den, Heritage
Oak Park, Comm. Pool,
Tennis & Exercise Rm.
Gated Comm. Red Oak
Lane, P.C. $850  Mo 

AWARD WINNING
SUNBELT MGT. 

SERVICES
✬✬  RENTALS✬✬

COMPLETE LISTINGS
(941) 764-7777

sunbeltmgtservices.com

D.C. 2/2,  lanai, cath. ceil., tile,
wood cab., granite, w/d inc. Pets
ok $675+ up 941-661-4539

DC GOLF CONDO. Gorgeous
turnkey furn. $800 incl. water &
sewer NP/S, FLS 941-698-4653

DC Villa Manor, 2/2, lanai, pool,
annual, $575, unfurn. 877-767-
4367 or 440-463-2159

DEEP CREEK furnished 1st
floor, htd pool, 2/1, $675/mo 

no pets (941)-391-2665

DEEP CREEK, Gardens 2/2 New
paint, carpets, pool, tennis, NP $600
+elec  941-575-7559 or 661-7585

ENGLE :QUAILS RUN CONDO
55+ 1/1.5  $595  renovat-

ed! Incl water, cable, pool.
AMENITIES! 1 mile from beach non

smoker, 239-738-2833
Convenient To Everything!
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 236 Tampa Ave. W., Venice, FL

 941-484-7644
 www.rentalcompanyofvenice.com

 SEASONAL LISTINGS ALSO AVAILABLE  CONDOS & VILLAS
 1/1          Las Palmas Condo,  C ommunity Pool ,  55+, 1st Month Free . . . . . . . . . $650
 1/1           Antigua Condo, Furnished, Water & Cable Included . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 650
 1/1           Villa D’ E ste Condo, Furnished,  C ommunity  Pool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 650
 2/1.5     Glenwood Manor Condo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $700
 1/1           Venice Centre Condo,  C ommunity  Pool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 750
 2/2        Saybrook Manor Condo,  C ommunity  Pool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $900
 2/2        Costa Brava Condo,  Furnished,  C ommunity  Pool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $900
 2/2         Jacaranda Country Villas,  C ommunity  Heated Pool . . . . . . . . . . . $975
 2/2/ CP    Waterside Village Condo, Furnished,  C ommunity  Pool . . . . . $1200

 MOBILE HOMES
 2/2        Venice Isle Estates,  Furnished,  55+ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $850

 HOMES
 2/2         Venice Island Duplex, Furnished . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $850
 2/2/1     South Venice  Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $875
 3/2/2     South Venice  Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1000
 3/2/2      Stoney Brook House . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1500

 85
24

33
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 Elaine R. Brinkley, Licensed Real Estate Broker

 1314-B E. V ENICE  A VE . • V ENICE , FL

 486-8686

 OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

 Kim Stephens, Broker/Associate 
 941-321-6858

 View Virtual tour at 
 www.HomesOfVenice.com 

 417 Mahon Dr.,
   Venice Island, west of Harbor Dr. 

 on Golden Beach,   Heated pool and 
 private beach easement. Detached 
 bedroom built in 2004 with sliders 
 overlooking the pool. 3BD+den/

 2.5BA/2CG. Priced at below market 
 value,  $499,900.

 NEW LISTING

 Kim Stephens, Broker/Associate 
 941-321-6858

 View photo tour at 
 www.HomesOfVenice.com 

 SOUTHWOOD 
 maintenance-free Barcelona 

 model villa with gorgeous lakeview. 
 2BD/2BA/2CG. Tile flooring thruout 

 with lots of upgrades. Ready to 
 move into today.  $179,900

 www.tinabruner.com

 Tina Bruner
 Direct: 941-492-2014

 I LOVE VENICE
 I HAVE YOUR 

 DREAM HOME

 Toll FREE 24 Hour Talking Hotline 1-800-965-2974 ENTER Ad # For Property Info

 111 Shamrock Blvd., Venice, FL 34293

 941.496.8700

 Yesterday ......  Today  ......  Tomorrow
 We’re Here For You!

 REAL ESTATE OF VENICE, INC.  www.WHEELER-HOMES.com www.WHEELER-HOMES.com Celebrating 25 Years Of Service

 85
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 ANOTHER ONE 
 SOLD!

 2/2/2 with over 1,700 sq. ft.
 Oversized lot w/utility building

 Living rm + fam rm w/ sliders to pool
 Ad#5801 $164,900

 Terry/Marilyn Langham (941) 270-7771

 Breathtaking lake view from almost all rooms
 3/2/2 w/pool - formal living, dining & fam rm

 with big picture window overlooking lake
 Jacaranda Country Club Village

 Ad#3301 $349,900
 Terry/Marilyn Langham (941) 270-7771

 WOW FACTOR 
 HERE!

 3/2/2 over 2,100 sq. ft. with pool
 Split plan design w/living rm + fam rm
 Big lanai and pool area overlooking

 Golf course. Don’t miss this one!
 Ad#2301 $299,900

 Terry/Marilyn Langham (941) 270-7771

 GREAT GOLF 
 COURSE VIEW

 Excellent business opportunity.
 Reduced to below market value. 6,400 sf of leased

 Space w/2 tanants in place. Great location
 For future growth. $349,900
 Jim Friend (941) 234-5219

 1st floor condo overlooks preserve
 Expansive enclosed lanai

 2BR/2BA w/many upgrades
 Away from traffic & close to nature

 Ad# 2171 $145,000
 Ginny Derrough PA (941) 400-9595

 NEW
 LISTING!!

 PRICE 
 REDUCED!

 REDUCED 
 POOL HOME

1240 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR RENT

ENGLEWOOD 1ST MONTH
FREE  12 mins from venice 2br

w/ den 2 ba 1300sf, pool 
$399. moves you in $750/mo

941-473-0450

ISLE OF VENICE  BEACH
FRONT CONDO w/ 
INCREDIBLE VIEWS 

Beautiful 2/2, furn, 1st fl. 1350sf,
Steps to beach & htd pool. 3mo
min. Ann. Preferred.  NO PETS

941-488-9249

NOKOMIS 55+, 2/2, VILLA, fire-
place, pool, unfurn, nice, quiet,
$800/mo. 941-716-0844

NORTH PORT 2/2/1 Luxury
Condo 1st flr, w/d  many upgrades.
gated, clbhse $825. 941-875-3968

NORTH PORT Gorgeous
3br/2ba maint-free villa, in
upscale gated comm, close to
schools & shopping.
$1195/mo. (941)-504-1620

PC 2/2 off Kings Hwy. Pool, ten-
nis, quiet.  Water incl. $645+
cable & W/D avail. 941-286-5003

PC HERITAGE OAK Park
2br/2ba/cp, gated, htd pool,
furn. w/ dishes, W/D , Etc...

$800/per mo (941)-627-4877 

PG, EMERALD POINTE, Water-
front  Tennis, pools, dock, nicely
furn, 1-3BR’s.   941-626-3350

PGI 2BR/2BA. fully furn. 2nd flr.
condo. Pool. Hottub. Canal. Boat
access. No pets. $1000 mo.
(941)-637-5896

PGI CONDO 2/2 $600. & House
PC $550. waterfront, dock, furn
or unfurn  941-875-0006

PGI, 2/2 Canal W/D, Lanai
Pool, Tennis, Cover Pkg, 1 blk
Fishville $ 850 941-505-4010

PORT CHARLOTTE- 2/2 tile
throughout, pool privileges. No
pets. $625. mo. (941)-625-6665

PUNTA GORDA- 
New Luxury 3/2 Condo. 

For pics & info
www.vivante-fl.com 

$1200 mo. ann
770-265-6447  678-296-574

SARASOTA CONDO 
BEAUTIFUL QUIET AREA
1ST Mo Free! $800.mon.

Work w/credit history, 
1 Level 1200+SF  2/2/1,

W/D hookup
Call: 941-244-0380

SARASOTA, A Great Loc.,
close to Siesta Key Beaches &

shopping. 55+ comm.
2BR/2BA, htd pool, 

clubhouse, & cable incld. 
Sm pet ok.

$850/mo. An. Lease. 
941-926-4443 or 735-1668

VENICE 2/2  $650  Nokomis 2/1
$725 Center Rd 2/2 w/ pool W/d
$800 Investment Rlty 492-5050

VENICE ATHENS TOWNHOUSE,
Luxury living in a rental unit 2/2 3 blks
to bch & shops $795 &$875 

941-485-7645

VENICE BIRD BAY 1Bed/1Bath.
3 month  minimum. 
941-485-2663

VENICE IRONWOOD VILLA
Capri Isles, furn. 2BR/2BA/2CG,
941-412-0570 or 941-320-7971

VENICE, WATERSIDE II @ Bird
Bay Vill. Yearly rental avail. Furn
or unfurn. 2BR/2BA, 1st floor,
ceramic tile in kit., hallways &
baths. Lg lanai w/waterview.
Amenities, $975 mo. (941)-966-
6055 

1300 DUPLEXES FOR RENT

Bartow-1 bedroom, 560 E.
Pearl Street. No pets. $385
month, security $150. Call
Pearl 863-299-3522.

EL JOBEAN, 2/1 Villa.  Waterview.
Prvt. Screen lanai,Fans, carpet, clean.
No pets. W/D. $510. 941-475-2533

ENGL 1br/1.5ba/1cg, lanai,
W/D, on ICW/Stump Pass,
dock, very priv, dead-end

street.  1yr lease,  $875/mo.
914-466-3444, 845-255-1111

ENGLE., 2/1/CP, lanai, $595.
ROTONDA, 1/1, lanai. W & D
incl, $550. (941)-460-9403

1300 DUPLEXES FOR RENT

ENGL- 1BR/1BA $525 Recent
remodel, w/ lanai, water &
sewer incl No smoking/Pets  1st
& Sec  941-400-1670

ENGLE/MANASOTA KEY,
Immaculate 1/1 & 2/2 

Just steps from the beach. Furn
or unfurn. Incl. water, yard maint
$750—$850   941-661-4871

Englewood Custom Duplex
1440 Sq. Ft. - $750.00

11417 Poplin Ave - 
Lawn Service Inc.

WWW.pelicanpm.com
Lic Broker - (941) 232-8223

MURDOCK, 2/1.5, w/w carpet,
screened lanai, W/D hook-up,
fans, lawn care included,  no
pets.  $500/mo. Call 941-769-
6548 Days or 941-639-8829
evenings. 

MURDOCK, 2BR/2BA/garage,
CHA, fans, pantry, $550 mo +
$500 dep.  941-284-2917. 

PG,  1/1/CP Close to down-
town. W&D, front porch.  941-
286-3305 or 941-286-0725 

PGI 2/2 end of canal, dock,
lanai, all appl.  1st fl. $700.
607 Via Tripoli. 941-575-7867

PUNTA GORDA completely
remodeled, tile throughout,  2/1,
$600 mo. (941)-639-2823 

PUNTA GORDA, 2/1, large,
remodeled, nice yard, quiet, 
210 Peace Island Dr. 
$595 mo.   786-255-2528

PUNTA GORDA, Historic,
1bd/1ba, tile throughout, 1 small
pet okay,  (941)-575-9195

ROTONDA 
2/2/2 1700 sqft lanai 

washer/dryer canal $695 
WEST COAST PROP. MGT

941-473-0718 or 877-468-0667

VENICE ISLAND, 2BR/2BA, car-
port, 3 blocks to beach/down-
town. Available  6/1, $850 mo.
(941)-485-3061

1320 APARTMENTS FOR RENT

HAMPTON POINT APTS.
currently is offering  3 & 4 bed-

rooms starting at $675. 
No rent until 2009! 

Located off Rampart Blvd. 
Call (941) 979-1001 

today for move-in specials.

Char. Harb. apartments. 2/1,
close to Harbor. Start @ $550.
Sm. pet OK.  (941)-391-1559

Charlotte Harbor Almost new
1bd/1ba, tile floors. Quiet $495

(941)587-7828

DEEP CREEK Sunnydell Commons
Apts. 2 & 3BR’s, $700 & $850. 1st
& last req.   Call 941-204-3224.

ENGL. 1/1 Very Quiet, new Car-
pet and Paint $500/ mo incls
water. $300 Sec. 941-223-1809

ENGLEWOOD WATERFONT 1/1,
Very Clean, Close to Shopping, N/P
$495/mo 941-475-5409

ISLAND OF VENICE
Eff, 1 & 2 br, 1-yr lease.  Immed.

occup.   No pets.  (941)-416-5757 

MANASOTA KEY Studio Apt. on
beach, Big porch.  Quiet. Small pet
ok.  Min. 6 months.  941-661-7120

MANASOTA KEY, steps to
beach. 1 & 2 bed, util. & cable

incl. Sm. pets, $175-$230 wk.
Long term. 941-716-3660

NOKOMIS 1/1 Clean, fully furn
close to beach, screend. porch,
laundry,  1st & sec.,   ref. req. 
Nice apartment, $550. 408-5576

PC 1B/1B unfurn. $400 mo. no
smoking, no pets, annual.
Gateway Mgmt 941-629-8190

PG, 2 bedroom apt. in private
home. Fully furn. Cable & utilies
incl. Pool, no pets. $750.
mo.+$500 dep.  (941)-505-1005

PORT CHARLOTTE 1/1
$550. INCLUDES WATER 
CALL  941-627-3900

PORT CHARLOTTE 1/1, all tile
$150 wk. all incl.  Pets okay.
Avail. now. (941)-575-6482

PORT CHARLOTTE 2/2
$650. INCLUDES WATER 
CALL  941-627-3900

1320 APARTMENTS FOR RENT

PORT CHARLOTTE 3/2
$720. INCLUDES WATER 
CALL  941-627-3900

PORT CHARLOTTE 4/3
$800. INCLUDES WATER 
CALL  941-627-3900

PUNTA GORDA, 1BR starting
@ $425, 2BR  $550. Studio
$425. With 12mo lease, 3rd mo
free. Small Dep. 941-628-6834

PUNTA GORDA, CLEAN & Cozy,
1 BR. Furnished, private deck,
comfy queen bed, laundry, court-
yard.  PG.   941-575-7006

PUNTA GORDA EFF. $160 week,
1 Bedrm apt.  Pet Friendly.  $195
wk. Incl util. Triangle Motel - 941-
639-8356

TOLEDO CLUB APTS.
LUXURY 

COMMUNITY.
SPRING
Savings

Studio’s /$535
1bd apts/$613
2bd apts/ $675 
941-423-6600

VENICE - LAST MONTH FREE.
1br $600, 2BR $695.  1ST & SEC.
N/Pets. Sea Jay Apts, under new

mgmt.  941-232-9893

VENICE BIRD BAY golf commu-
nity 2/2 Convert. Pool, Lanai off
Lr & master, W/D New paint &
floors. covered assigned park-
ing. 1ST MTH FREE $750/mo

719-641-6698 

VENICE CLUBSIDE APTS.
1 bedroom Avail. $99 Moves
you in. Call (941)-488-7766.

VENICE FURN. EFFIC. all utili-
ties incld. starts at $600. & up
monthly, sm.pets ok pool/laundry
5mins to beach    941-812-7811

VENICE ISL. 1BR +den 432 S
Armada Rd, 2nd flr, $695 wtr &
swr incl. N/P N/S 941-485-9588

VENICE ISL, 2br/1ba, near hosp,
on Plaza Mayor. $750/mo. incl
water & cable. $650 Sec. 
941-587-9997

VENICE ISLAND 1BR/1BA,
near beach & downtown, nice

grd flr villa style unit, Sm pets ok
$650 mo. 1st & Sec. $300
(941)485-2578 or 468-8228

VENICE ISLAND APTS  1 bedrm.
apt avail. Close to beach & down-
town.  941-735-4020

VENICE ISLAND APTS Close to
Everything F/L/S Util/Laundry incl

N/P,  N/S   941-483-0053

VENICE STUDIO &
1BR.  Accepting  Section 8
Vouchers.  941488-7766

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

VENICE ISLAND $450 per mo
Lovely 2nd floor efficency , 

941-484-2206 or 941-485-5698

VENICE-SPACIOUS 2/1.5, Unfurn,
Close to shopping, $700mo, 1st
Last + Sec  (941)-966-2762 aft 6pm 

1320 APARTMENTS FOR RENT

Woodmere 
Apts of Venice 

Luxury 
Community

SPRING 
Savings

1 bd apts $670
2/bd apts $755

941-496-4161

1340 MOBILE HOMES
FOR RENT

COUNTRY SETTING beside
lake, fully furnished, $120/ week.
Move in for $170. Near I-75 

Exit 164.      (941)-575-9577

ENGL.  55+ Park No pets
1BR/1BA $550/m w/yr lease
1BR/1BA $365/m w/yr lease

(941)-474-1353

NOCATEE & KINGS HWY. 
Several available!

From $400 - $750.  Incl CHA 
1st  & Sec 941-624-0355

VENICE, 2/2 Dbl. wide 55+,
furn., rent-$750/mo. Sell $1500.
Exc. cond. Owner 863-529-6237

1350 EFFICIENCIES
FOR RENT

PUNTA GORDA So., Clean furn. eff
apts.  $125-150/wk. incl util/cable,
NP. 941-740-0491 or 637-0417

1360 ROOMS FOR RENT

Ch. Hbr., Full House Priv, Internet,
DSL, Cable, Pool Table, $125 wk,
All Inc 941-625-8140

P.C. ROOM FOR RENT w/house
privileges. Util. incl. $105/wk. +
deposit. Call (941)-276-2681.

PC Clean & Quiet,  $120 wk.
$400/mo incl  utils, furn’d, refs.
941-743-3070.  941-740-2565 

PC Room, all access, no pets.
Midway/Harbor area.$200/ move
in  $115/wk. (941)-661-8585

PC/ENGL. ONLY $100/Wk Priv
entr, cable, ac.  util incl.  941-
681-1161, 941-276-3134

PC/MURDOCK AREA, huge furn.
room, full house priv. pool, smk. ok,.

$100wk. 941-624-3436

1360 ROOMS FOR RENT

PG BURNT Store Meadows
3/2.5 Full privilages. NP, no
drugs, clean hygene, must work.
$500 mo. 941-575-6810

PG,  FURN., all incl. $120 wk.
2-3 BR apt. $850 mo.  N/P, 941-
639-1089,941-623-7921

PG WHOLE HOUSE PRIVILEGES
WASHER/DRYER, COUPLES OK
$60.-$120. WEEKLY  941-626-3230 

1370 RENTALS TO SHARE

NORTH PORT, retired woman
looking for same to share her
home. (941)-423-9000

ROTONDA Non-Smoking 
Professional  looking to
share Luxury Condo.

$500/mo   941-268-5275

1390 VACATION/
SEASONAL RENTALS

S. VENICE 3BR/1.5BA fenced
yard. Pets ok. 1 mile to

Beach $800   941-497-1993

VENICE Homes & condos from
Summer $650 Winter $1500

Investment Rlty 492-5050

VENICE, 2br/2ba HOME, fully furn,
50+  resort fac. Wkly, Mo, Yearly.
516-728-7487 or 516-728-2991

1420 WANTED TO RENT

4BR/2-3 BATH/2 car garage
house in PC or PG Area Call 941-
623-7113 or 623-7116 anytime

WANTED 2 or 3 bedrm, 2 bath
house w/pool, Dec. 2009 - May.
2010.  941-475-3251.

1500 LOTS & ACREAGE

FOR SALE W/ LEASE BACK 
7.89 ACRES on Hwy17

(941)-639-3356 

PG- 5 ACRES Bermont, Zoned
AG. $20,000. See Lindsay Har-
rington 941-380-4277 Coldwell
Banker RRE

1515 WATERFRONT

CAPE HAZE LOT, Lemon Bay,
new seawall, deep water, 700’ to
bay, bay views, no bridges, now
$250K was $399K. 941-697-3304

1600 BUSINESS FOR SALE

DRYCLEANERS & 
LAUNDROMAT FOR SALE

in Port Charlotte Florida, Est. over
30yrs , great location and customer
base $450k. Owner financing avail-
able, inquire in writing to: Business
for sale 1064 N. Tamiami Trl. STE

1403 Sarasota, Fl. 34236

JUMBO’S DELI. Great Location.
Cheap Rent. Good money maker.
$22,000 obo. 941-623-2064.

1610 BUSINESS RENTALS

2886 TAMIAMI TR 1000-3366sf 
Offices, Retail, Services
Available immediately.       

941-916-2401  SUN Realty

COLDWELL COMMONS
PLAZA US 41 in PG, 2 units

avail 1200sf & 2000sf, 
941-916-9631 

MURDOCK AREA
Prof. Plaza-41 Frontage
Approx. 650 sf & 980 sf

All Florida GMAC Real Estate
941-629-1121

NO FIXED RENT
Office - Retail

RENT IS A PERCENTAGE OF
YOUR SALES OR SERVICES

PAY NO CAM ONLY UTILITIES -
ONE YEAR AGREEMENT

6640 TAYLOR RD -
UNITS 101-102 
PUNTA GORDA

239-404-3546 or 
martin@martink.biz

PG on US 41 Retail / Office
space 265 - 3,000 sq ft

Starting @ $495.95     
FLIP, 941-505-0482

PUNTA GORDA, Office Space by
the room. 940 & 1680 SF also
avail. (941)-505-1735
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 Carolyn Jarvis, Broker/ R ealtor • 941-475-2298 • Remax Alliance Group

 CUSTOM BUILT POOL HOME  just off the Myakka River on a 
 deep water canal.  Split plan, 2BR, 2BA, jetted tub, seawall with 
 6,000 lb. boat lift.   Screened  lanai with oversized heated pool.  
 #910T  D5773426     

 $265,000
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 Carolyn Jarvis, Broker/ R ealtor • 941-475-2298 • Remax Alliance Group

 TASTEFULLY RENOVATED  on close to an acre of property.  
 Spacious living room & dining room open to screened tiled lanai.  
 Wood burning fireplace, new A/C 2008, two garages, extra room 
 can be used as a workshop or  4th bedroom.  #909T  D5773307   

 $275,000
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 OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

 H. Lauden Pitts  • 941-374-7349 • Century 21 Sorrento Realty

 755 ANNA HOPE LANE,  R ivendell.  Gorgeous two 
 bedroom plus den, two bath home.

 $277,000
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 OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

 Peter Marriott  • 941-735-7424 • Century 21 Sorrento Realty

 2405 BROAD ST.,  Sorrento Cay, Nokomis. Custom 
 designed 2/2 to fit lovely corner lot. Serene view of pond 
 from lanai, great room and kitchen, watch the fish jump! 

 $217,000
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 OPEN SUNDAY 12-4

 Henry Hamels 
 941-321-9634 

 Coldwell Banker 
 Residential Real Estate

 13451 COLUCCIO ST.  - 
 Divosta built-solid 

 Oakmont Model with 
 3BR/3BA/2CG, den, 

 great room, tile, wall unit, 
 huge waterfront lanai, 8 
 har-tru tennis courts, lap 

 pool and more. 

 $259,000
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 LOTS • LOTS • LOTS

 Carolyn Jarvis, Broker/ R ealtor
 941-475-2298 • Remax Alliance Group

 I have several East Englewood 
 and Rotonda lots available 

 ranging in price from
 $10,000   to   $30,000 
 Call for more details!
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 Stan Rolle  • 941-685-1624 • REMAX Alliance Group

 2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATH  1st floor condo unit with over 900 
 sq. ft. of living area with new carpeting & new interior paint.  
 Island of Venice location just blocks from downtown area. 

 $139,999
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 Carolyn Jarvis, Broker/ R ealtor • 941-475-2298 • Remax Alliance Group

 BEAUTFULLY DECORATED  pool home.  2BR, 2BA, very large 
 private wooded lot, partially fenced.  Screened lanai with new top 
 screens, close to boat ramp and beach.   #911T  D5773531       

 $128,500

 85
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33
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1610 BUSINESS RENTALS

VENICE Offices/Warehouses &
office-warehouse combo’s, All
sizes & locations. 941-485-1119

1615 INCOME PROPERTY 
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
ad for only $10.00.

Dora from Port Charlotte
did and she sold her car

on the 1st phone call
from her ad!!!

Call the Sun Newspapers
Classified Dept.

@ 866-463-1638 for info

BANK FORECLOSURE! 4 bed 3 ba
Only $15,900! Won t̀ Last! For
Listings 800-366-9783 x 5543

BANK FORECLOSURES
DISTRESS SALE

Receive a free, computerized print-
out of foreclosure properties.

Free recorded message
1-877-507-0457 ID#1042

RE/MAX Harbor Realty

BANK OWNED
FREE Foreclosure List.
Charlotte & Sarasota
Counties. Contact:

ERA Advantage Realty Inc.
941-255-5300

1-800-940-5033
www.eraportcharlotte.com

FORECLOSURE HOME TOUR
941-979-9396 reserve your spot
www.aclearchoicerealty.com

NORTH PORT
3/2 Everglades Ter $83,100

PT CHARLOTTE
3/1 Sharon Ci $99,000
3/1 Hernando Av $29,000
3/2 New Port Av $37,000

ENGLEWOOD
2/2 Oceanspray Blvd $67,500

PUNTA GORDA
3/2 San Marino Dr $46,800
3/2 Rumford $38,000

You could save $1000’s
Call for a list of properties

Hud Registered
Broker Investors Choice

941-475-7011

GGOOVV’’TT RREESSAALLEESS
FFoorreecclloossuurreess//RREEOO’’ss

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

HUD HOME! 5B/4B Only
$28,000 Must See! For listings
800-366-9783 Ext. 7881

Enter your classified ad online
and pay with your credit card.
It’s fast, easy, and convenient.

Go to:
sunnewspapers.net

and click on Classifieds
*Fast * Easy *
* Convenient *

(Visa or Mastercard)

Need To Place a
Classified Ad?

Enter your classified ad and pay with
your credit card

24 hours a day, 7 days week

PC/PG/NP 100’S OF HOMES 1Site
www.mls-EZ-Search.com

Deep Creek Realty 941-258-1962

1021 ARCADIA FOR SALE

ARCADIA 3 bed 2 baths on 1 acre
call Marsha or Donn at 863-494-
2220.

ARCADIA 3 BED 2 BATHS ON A
66 X 142 LOT CALL MARSHA OR
DONN AT 863-494-2220

1022 ENGLEWOOD
FOR SALE

711 BOUNDARY BLVD. Huge
4/2/2 Pool, Oversized lot! Rent to
own! $269k
35 Long Meadow Ct Newer huge
3/2.5/2 on the Golf Course $287K
WATERFRONT - 1976 Pennsyl-
vania Ave Waterfront w/ No
Bridges. to the Gulf Of Mexico.
Owner Financing & Newer Roof
$339k Terry Long

941-830-2347
RE/MAX Bayside.

7586 ROSEMONT DR. Huge
3/2.5/4CG, pool, canal $249K
135 Wilhelm Dr. Steps to Engle-
wood Beach. Totally updated!
Metal roof. $279K.

Terry Long
941-830-2347

RE/MAX Bayside.

1010 OPEN HOUSE

05/16/09

OPEN HOUSE FRI. & SAT.
11AM-3PM 10562 Riverside

Rd. $423,000
Call Ellen McCarthy

941-628-6954
Century 21 Almar & Assoc.

PGI Open SAT. 1- 4. Open SUN. 12-4,
Lunch on Sunday. 1367 Plover Ct.
3/2/2 pool, canal, boat lift, Jacuzzi,
Gorgeous inside. Totally redone.
$345,000. Prudential FL Realty, Dar-
lene, 941-457-6888

REDUCED TO $74,900
was $165,900

Lakeview Condo,2B/2B
Gated/Walled Community
Maintenance Free Living
clubhouse, pool, fitness

Heritage Lake Park
Mon.-Sat. 10-5pm; Closed Sun.

Call 941.766.8019
Heritage Group Realty, Inc

Sat. 05-16-09 10a-4p, 22406
Adorn Ave. PC, From Peachland,

so. on Orlando, w. on Adorn,
2002, 3BR/2BA/2CG on 2 Lots.

Asking $133,000 Collins Rlty
941-916-0797

SAT. 12 - 3p

940 Lucia Dr., PGI
MAJOR
PRICE

REDUCTION
Custom built 4 Bdrm, 3
Bath, 3 Car Gar., heated

pool, open floor plan, over-
size dock & boat lift. Great

value at $525,000.
Hosted by

Ken Giunta
941- 661-1438

1226 Partridge Dr., PGI
New on market, sailboat

home, 3BR/2BA + Den, over-
sized 2 car garage, pool,
dock, gorgeous views of

intersecting canals,
$499,000
Hosted by

Dan Beckworth
(941)-457-5349

CENTURY 21 Aztec & Assoc.

SUN. 1-4, SACRIFICE 2907
Ravinia Cir. Off Capri Isles
Blvd.,Venice. 3/2+gar. $179,900

To Advertise in the
Showcase of Homes

Please call Jill
941-429-3116

or Email;
jilld@sunnewspapers.net

1015 R.E. AUCTION

NORTH PORT
FOR SALE BY

AUCTION
Land Auction
15 Properties

10 Will Be Sold
ABSOLUTE

"NO RESERVE/
NO MINIMUM"

SELLER'S CHOICE
Residential/Commercial
A Live Auction Sale For

Each Parcel Will Be Held
At The Following Time

and Location
Saturday May16th

10:00AM......Irondale Rd
(S of Bessemer)
5.35ac Res

11:00AM……Shrimpp Ln
(at Vaquero St)
6ac Res

11:30AM…….Boca Chica
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
100% Owner Financing
No Money Down-$750/mo
Owner: (239)-643-6672

OLD ENGLEWOOD
52 Magnolila Ave. 34223. 2/2
Recently updated, 1100 SF, 1

block from bay. view@zillow.com
$149K 863-280-0721

WHEN YOU LIST with TERRY
LONG - Always Long on Service!
You get every day advertising
until SOLD! Call Terry Long -
REMAX Bayside today to find

out what your property is worth
941-830-2347

1024 NORTH PORT
FOR SALE

4/2 HUGE fam rm, lanai, pool,
fenced yd. 2074 sq. ft. Lease opt to
buy. $205,000. 941-587-5607

Payments Starting
$699/mo

Owner financing. Move Right
In. 3/2 big FL rm, Gar, scr.

lanai, $105K. 941-716-0040

1025 PORT CHARLOTTE
FOR SALE

3/2 BEACH COMPLEX. Former
model home. SUPER DEAL!
$181k 850-385-7885
DEEP CREEK - LAKE HENRY
Watch the Ospreys, Ducks,
Egrets, Herons and more from
any of five rooms or spacious
Lanai. Approx 2100 SqFt. L.A.,
2700 T. 4 BR plus office and
studio. Hi Eff AC & WH Central
Vac. Everything new or updat-
ed and immaculate. $224,900
By Owner - Will Finance.
(941)627-4177
DEEP CREEK AREA 4/2/2 Country
Setting in Town. Nr. Park & Boat
Ramp. $147K. Nice 941-875-3365

DEEP CREEK
Sale & Finance By Owner
10% Down 4.95% 30 yrs.

Nicest Home in Deep Creek. Pro-
fessionally landscaped, large
3/2/2, 2300 sq. ft., heated pool,
jacuzzi. $199,500. ($955.00 mo.)
Call 941-613-6864.

PC 22328 LaSalle 2/1.5
1161sf, Encl. FL rm & fenced
bk yard $55k(941)-380-5982

To Advertise in the
Showcase of Homes

Please call Jill
941-429-3116

or Email;
jilld@sunnewspapers.net

UNFINISHED HOME!!
Concrete Shell Only, Sec. 15.
23156 Lark Ave. $74,900.

obo 941-628-2883

1027 SOUTH VENICE
FOR SALE

2002 HOME at the BEACH.
2/2/2. Upgrades. Don`t miss this
one! $169,900. (941)-223-2625

1030 WATERFRONT HOMES

Bank Owned
Liquidation Sale

Brand New Custom Homes
North Port

4 Bd. 2 Bth 3 Car
$135,000

Owner Financing Option
4% Interest =

$613.00/month
Call today, these will move

quick (availability not
guaranteed)

With over 65 sales this
year alone, let the

Helgemo Team help you!
Brian Helgemo
941-380-3727

The Helgemo Team:
941-637-6116

GARDENS of GULF COVE, CUTE
2/1/1 Fish from your backyard,
$89K OBO 941-697-3184

PC, CUSTOM 4/3.5/2.5 sail-
boat, pool, 3,800 sf. P.C. beach
100’ seawall, 3 min. to Harbor,
hosp., $695K, (850)-567-7978
PC, NEW construction on fresh
water canal, 1700 living, paver
brick D/W, Travertine stone in
shower and corner jacuzzi tub,
Granite, upgraded electrical pack-
age, surround sound, central vac.
$189,900 OBO 941-457-4887

PGI CUSTOM HOME 4/2.5/2.+
Wide view, aprx. 2600 sqft. huge

lanai w/pool, exercise rm, dog run,
quick access w/8000lbs lift, walk to

Fisherman’s Village. $499,900.
offered by owner 941-575-5151
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To Advertise in theSHOWCASEOF HOMES
Call Jill at

941-429-3116
email:

jilld@sunnewspapers.net
Proof Deadlines Wednesday

at 3:00 pm
367954

RIVERWOOD
RESALES

OPEN
SATURDAY

and SUNDAY
1 – 4 PM

Riverwood is a Gated Community with Golf,Tennis, Activity Center, State of the Art FitnessCenter, Pool, Close to Beaches and Marinas.Fabulous Lifestyle.
Riverwood Resales From $175,000-$600,000
From Rt. 41 and 776 in Murdock, go west on 776about 4 miles to entrance

Come Visit or Call 941-743-9663 or 1-800-874-1869

36
79
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GREAT BUYS AT LAKE SUZY
NEW LISTING

12951 SW KINGSWAY CIRCLE 3BR/2 1/2BA, Den, Lovely
Pool & Spa, Double Garage w/Golf Cart Garage

MLS#C7002190 $399,000.00 OPEN SUNDAY
VILLA AT KINGSWAY COUNTRY CLUB

12609 SW KINGSWAY CIRCLE 3/2 Double Garage
$149,950.00 MLS#C6997205

CONDOS AT CRYSTAL BAY
11644 EGRET CIRCLE

UNIT #407 2/2 $129,950.00 MLS#C6996061
UNIT #1701 3/2 $124,900.00 MLS#C695319

UNIT #1905 3/2 Plus Garage $129,950.00 MLS#7001676
OPEN SUNDAY

CONDOS AT NORTH SHORE
12144 EGRET CIRCLE

UNIT #401 3/2, Furnished $99,950.00 MLS#6996879
UNIT #408 3/2 Furnished, Garage $129,950.00

MLS#6996003
REALTOR LIVES IN AREA CAN SHOW AT ANY TIME

JILL BROUWER REAL ESTATE BROKER
JILL’S PHONE 941-766-1606 OR 941-276-4459

36
79

66

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 12 TO 3

JILL BROUWER REAL ESTATE BROKER
JILL’S PHONE 941-766-1606 OR 941-276-4459

SPRING SALE
LAKE SUZY - KINGSWAY COUNTRY CLUB AREA

12951 KINGSWAY CIRCLE, LAKE SUZY
3BR, 2 & 1/2 BA, den, beautiful kitchen and pool and
spa, double garage with room for golf cart with side
door located on the 15th Fairway of Kingsway Country
Club. Priced to sell $399,000. MLS#C7002190

ALSO OPEN SUNDAY
11644 SW EGRET CIRCLE
CRYSTAL BAY UNIT #1905

3BR, 2BA Garage
$129,950 MLS#7001676

1610 BUSINESS RENTALS

COLDWELL COMMONS PLAZA
US 41 in PG, 2 units avail

1200sf & 2000sf,
941-916-9631

MURDOCK AREA
Prof. Plaza-41 Frontage
Approx. 650 sf & 980 sf

All Florida GMAC Real Estate
941-629-1121

NO FIXED RENT
Office - Retail

RENT IS A PERCENTAGE OF
YOUR SALES OR SERVICES

PAY NO CAM ONLY UTILITIES -
ONE YEAR AGREEMENT

6640 TAYLOR RD -
UNITS 101-102
PUNTA GORDA

239-404-3546 or
martin@martink.biz

PG on US 41 Retail / Office
space 265 - 3,000 sq ft

Starting @ $495.95
FLIP, 941-505-0482

PUNTA GORDA, Office Space by
the room. 940 & 1680 SF also
avail. (941)-505-1735

VENICE Offices/Warehouses &
office-warehouse combo’s, All
sizes & locations. 941-485-1119

1615 INCOME PROPERTY

OFFICE BLDG. US 41
6800 Sq. Ft. Fully Occ.
5 Tenants $699,000

Pref. Properties, Realtor.
941-484-6279

STORE FRONT/APT. BLDG.
W. Venice Ave. 8500 Sq. Ft.

$1.750M
Pref. Properties, Realtor.

941-484-6279

VENICE MINI Storage Facility
425 units, various sizes, nearly
full, low rates, Price reduced.
1.350M. MaryBeth Wilson, Pre-
ferred Prop. Realtors.
941-484-6279

1620 COMMERCIAL/
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

CALOOSA LAKE Village - 3
bedroom/3 bath home with
canal view. Split bedroom
plan. Large master bedroom
with large walk-in closet has a
bath located on either side of
the closet, one for her and one
for him. Additional bedroom
also features a walk-in closet.
Spacious kitchen with island &
breakfast area. $159,000
Keller Williams Realty Lake
Wales 863-221-0932.
EL JOBEAN, Large 5 bay 2000
SF space, 12’ and 10’ doors
w/office and storage on Rt 776.
Avail now. (941)-380-3026

ENGLEWOOD CI ZONED
COMMERCIAL BUSINESS: existing
Car lot 150x200. on SR776 1/4mi
W. of Walmart. Sales Office
1000sft. infrastructure in place.
High traffic volume. Tax assessed
value $640K, asking $550K.

941-286-7239

FOR SALE OR RENT 14,000 s.f.
on 5 acres, fenced, zoned I.L.
Rent $3800. mo. 863-494-2651

NEW CI 1200sf Office Ware-
house on 41 AC/Wat/Swr Tax
incl. $750mo 941-505-8530

PC 3315 HARBOR BLVD.
Great location Corner of 41. Out-
side patio, Great for coffee shop,
etc... 941-625-6665

PC. Prime office space, 3 units
1,000sf. each. Brand new. Sand-
hill Blvd. Turnkey/Fully built out.
(941)-624-5992

VENICE OWN YOUR OWN
STORAGE UNIT, 420 sf. & up.
Rentals available. 941-485-1119

1640 WAREHOUSE &
STORAGE

20X40 WAREHOUSE w/AC
office. Overhead door, Water &
dumpster, clean restrooms, 1
Block off Rt. 41 in Charlotte Hbr.
$490 mo. Call 715-367-8236.

MURDOCK & CHAR HARB. 800-
2400 SF Warehouse/office space.
Start $400 mo 941-639-7532.

850 SQ ft warehouse $450/mnth
water & taxes inc 941-766-1166
whid/ind/park

MURDOCK - WAREHOUSE only
or Warehouse/office space from

450 sf to 14,000 sf. Call
941-628-9016

MURDOCK AREA, 1250 SF, 2500
SF, w office , Overhd dr, & Bath. Best
rates. 941-626-0416

NP- 400 SF office, $250 mo +
tax. 400 & 800 SF whse, $225 &
$450 mo. + tax. 941-661-6720

1340 MOBILE HOMES
FOR RENT

NOCATEE & KINGS HWY.
Several available!

From $400 - $750. Incl CHA
1st & Sec 941-624-0355

VENICE, 2/2 Dbl. wide 55+,
furn., rent-$750/mo. Sell $1500.
Exc. cond. Owner 863-529-6237

1350 EFFICIENCIES
FOR RENT

PUNTA GORDA So., Clean furn. eff
apts. $125-150/wk. incl util/cable,
NP. 941-740-0491 or 637-0417

1360 ROOMS FOR RENT

Ch. Hbr., Full House Priv, Internet,
DSL, Cable, Pool Table, $125 wk,
All Inc 941-625-8140

N.P. ROOM, close to Biscayne &
41. No smoke, drink, pets. Furn.,
$100/wk. Incl. util. (941)-536-6582

P.C. ROOM FOR RENT w/house
privileges. Util. incl. $105/wk. +
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
$700-$975941-492-4280

Gulf Coast Rentals & Real Estate
Co.

VENICE ISLAND 3/2
Luxury waterfront Penthouse.
$1950/mo. 941-488-8143

VENICE- JACARANDA, 3/2/2,
fenced yard & lanai. $1,000., 1st
& last (941)-497-7439

1240 CONDOS/VILLAS
FOR RENT

22 UNFURNISHED CONDOS
Almar Rentals & Mgt.Services

941-627-1465 Almar-Rentals.com

AFFORDABLE 2/2 remodeled
$425. PGI waterfront $650.
Others @ www.flarentals.net
Realty Mgmt (941)-625-3131

ANNUAL RENTALS
1bed/2bed Condos

All utilities paid
except electric.
BIRD BAY REALTY

Venice office
941-484-6777 or
1-800-464-8497

Annual Rentals
HAMMOCKS of Cape Haze Starting
at $925 includes H20 & basic cable
M&M Property MGMT CALL 941
473-9616 or visit us at our web-

site:
mmpropertymgmt.com

***VILLA***
✬✬ 2/2/2 + Den, Heritage
Oak Park, Comm. Pool,
Tennis & Exercise Rm.
Gated Comm. Red Oak
Lane, P.C. $850 Mo

AWARD WINNING
SUNBELT MGT.

SERVICES
✬✬ RENTALS✬✬

COMPLETE LISTINGS
(941) 764-7777

sunbeltmgtservices.com

D.C. 2/2, lanai, cath. ceil., tile,
wood cab., granite, w/d inc. Pets
ok $675+ up 941-661-4539

DC GOLF CONDO. Gorgeous
turnkey furn. $800 incl. water &
sewer NP/S, FLS 941-698-4653

DC Villa Manor, 2/2, lanai, pool,
annual, $575, unfurn. 877-767-
4367 or 440-463-2159

DEEP CREEK furnished 1st
floor, htd pool, 2/1, $675/mo

no pets (941)-391-2665

DEEP CREEK, Gardens 2/2 New
paint, carpets, pool, tennis, NP $600
+elec 941-575-7559 or 661-7585
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PUNTA GORDA OFFICE
Punta Gorda, FL

(941) 637-1120

ENGLEWOOD OFFICE
Englewood, FL

(941) 475-0004

PORT CHARLOTTE OFFICE
Port Charlotte, FL

(941) 625-6120

NORTH PORT OFFICE
North Port, FL

(941) 426-0621

WHEN YOU THINK CENTURY 21, THINK SUNBELT www.c21sunbelt.com

April
©2008 Century 21 Real Estate LLC. All rights reserved. CENTURY 21® is a registered trademark licensed to Century 21 Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated.

Visit any of our Open Houses this weekend.
is CENTURY 21® Open House Month!

www.Century21Almar.com

CENTURY 21 SUNBELT Is Your Path Home

SSuunnbbeelltt RReeaallttyySunbelt Realtywwwwww..cc2211ssuunnbbeelltt..ccoommwww.c21sunbelt.com
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• 3/2/2 On Cul-De-Sac
• New A/C 4/2009
• New Roof/Lanai ʻ04
• $158,900
• MLS#C7001787
• (941) 625-6120

• Golf Course Comm.
• Great Family Home
• 2 Extra Rooms
• $69,900
• MLS#C7001827
• (941) 625-6120

• Duplex Close to Harbor
• Unit 1- 750 Sq. Ft.
• Unit 2- 500 Sq. Ft.
• $49,884
• MLS#C7001588
• (941) 625-6120

• 2/2/CP w/Lakeview
• Pool, Clubhouse, Etc.
• Storage Shed
• $65,000
• MLS#C693572
• (941) 625-6120

• Custom 2 Story!
• Waterfront!
• Pool, Spa, Dock
• Price Reduced
• MLS#C693770
• (941) 625-6120

JUST LISTED

• Charming 2/2/1
• Gardens Of Gulf Cove
• Tennis, Pools, Etc.
• $119,000
• MLS#C7000092
• (941) 625-6120

• 3/2/2 Waterfront
• Sailboat Home
• Beautiful Views
• $399,900
• MLS#C7000298
• (941) 625-6120

• 2/2/2 1580 SF
• Corner Lot!
• Like New!
• $99,900
• MLS#C693964
• (941) 625-6120

• Wonderful Duplex
• Deep Creek
• Deed Restricted
• $195,000
• MLS#C6992166
• (941) 625-6120

• Town Home
• 3/3 w/5 Porches
• Fully Furnished
• $519,000
• MLS#C697396
• (941) 625-6120

• Charlotte Park
• 3/2/1 on SW Canal
• Office & Family Rm
• $220,000
• MLS#C7001784
• (941) 347-6113

• Islander Point
• 2/2 Overlooks Pool
• Boat Docks Avail
• $120,000
• MLS#C7000713
• (941) 347-6113

• Beautiful Large
• 3/2/2 With
• Many Upgrades
• $115,000
• MLS#C7000412
• (941) 347-6113

• Canal Front
• 3 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath
• Well Cared For
• $238,000
• MLS#C6999963
• (941) 347-6113

• New Subdivision
• 2/2 In Creekside
• With Family Room
• $169,299
• MLS#C6998552
• (941) 347-6113

• PGI Condo
• 2/1 Updated
• Sailboat Canal
• $139,000
• MLS#C7002166
• (941) 347-6113

• 2/2 Condo
• Great Location
• Comm Amenities
• $73,900
• MLS#C6994088
• (941) 347-6113

• Freshwater Canal
• Duplex Home
• Two 2/1 Units
• $69,900
• MLS#C689059
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